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VOLLEYBALL

CSAA - 8th Grade Division | ~ Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Thu Mar 13 Asc Cath Asc Cath 7:45
Tue Mar 18 MBS Alph 7:45
Tue Mar 25 Mercy Mercy (W) 7:45
Wed Mar 26 MBS Mercy (B) 7:45
ThuApr 3 MBS Aloy 7:45
Tue Apr 8 MBS STM 7:45
Thu Apr 10 SJV SJV 7:45
Tue Apr 15 MBS St. Jude 7:45
Mon Apr 28 St. Theresa Ther 7:45
Mon May 5 MBS St. Geo 7:45

Go Pelicans!
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VOLLEYBALL 2

CSAA - 8th Grade Division Il ~ Junior Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Wed Mar 12 St. George2 Geo (D) 7:45
Thu Mar 20 MBS Geo (W) 7:45
Tue Mar 25 St. Elizabeth Eliz 6:45
Thu Mar 27 MBS Aloy (L) 7:45
Thu Apr 3 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart 7:45
Tue Apr 8 St. Jude Jude 7:45
Mon Apr 14 MBS St. John 7:45
Mon Apr 28 MBS Mercy 7:45
Tue Apr 29 MBS SJV 7:45
Thu May 8 St. Aloysius Aloy (W) 7:45

Go Pelicans!
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VOLLEYBALL

CSAA - 7th Grade Division | ~ Varsity Volleyball Schedule

O
=

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Thu Mar 13 Asc Cath Asc Cath 6:45
Tue Mar 18 MBS Alph 6:45
Tue Mar 25 Mercy Mercy 6:45
Wed Mar 26 MBS Holy Family 6:45
Thu Apr 3 MBS Aloy 6:45
Tue Apr 8 MBS STM 6:45
Thu Apr 10 SJV SJV 6:45
Tue Apr 15 MBS St. Jude 6:45
Mon Apr 28 St. Theresa Ther 6:45
Mon May 5 MBS St. Geo 6:45

Go Pelicans!



VOLLEYBALL

CSAA - 7th Grade Division Il ~ Junior Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Tue Mar 11 St. Thomas More  STM 7:45
Tue Mar 18 St. Alphonsus Alph 6:45
Thu Mar 20 MBS St. Geo (W) 6:45
Tue Mar 25 St. Elizabeth Eliz 5:45
Thu Mar 27 MBS Aloy (W) 6:45
Tue Apr 8 St. Jude Jude 6:45
Mon Apr 14 MBS St. John 6:45
Mon Apr 28 MBS Mercy (W) 6:45
Tue Apr 29 MBS SJV (W) 6:45
Thu May 8 St. Theresa Ther 7:45

Go Pelicans!
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CSAA - 6th Grade Division | ~ Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Fri Mar 14 St. George St. Geo (W) 7:45
Tue Mar 18 MBS St. Geo (W) 5:45
Tue Mar 25 Mercy Mercy 5:45
Thu Mar 26 MBS SJV 5:45
Thu Apr 3 MBS Aloy (R) 5:45
Tue Apr 8 MBS ST™M 5:45
Thu Apr 10 SJV SJV 5:45
Tue Apr 15 MBS Aloy (W) 5:45
Mon Apr 28 St. Theresa St. Theresa 5:45
Mon May 5 MBS St. Geo (Gn) 5:45

Go Pelicans!



VOLLEYBALL

CSAA - 6th Grade Division Il ~ Junior Varsity Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Wed Mar 12 St. George2 St. Geo (Gn) 6:45
Mon Mar 17 Mercy Mercy (B) 7:45
Thu Mar 20 MBS St. Geo (W) 5:45
Thu Mar 27 MBS Aloy (W) 5:45
Fri Mar 28 Cath PC Cath PC 7:45
Tue Apr 8 St. Jude Jude (R) 5:45
Mon Apr 14 MBS St. John (W) 5:45
Mon Apr 28 MBS Mercy (W) 5:45
Tue Apr 29 MBS SJV 5:45
Thu May 8 MBS Aloy (L) 7:45

Go Pelicans!



VOLLEYBALL

CSAA - 5th Grade Maroon Volleyball Schedule

Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Thu Mar 13 Asc Cath Asc Cath 5:45
Tue Mar 18 St. Alphonsus Alph (B) 5:45
Mon Mar 24 MBS SJV (R) 6:45
Fri Mar 28 Cath PC CPC (Gn) 6:45
Thu Apr 3 Sacred Heart Sacred Heart 5:45
Tue Apr8 St. George St. Geo (D) 5:45
Thu May 1 MBS St. Theresa (N) 6:45
Thu May 8 MBS Holy Family (B) 5:45

Go Pelicans!
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CSAA - 5th Grade GRAY Volleyball Schedule
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Day/Date Location Opponent Time
Tue Mar 11 St. Thomas More  STM (GD) 6:45
Wed Mar 12 St. George St. Geo (W) 5:45
Mon Mar 17 Mercy Mercy (W) 6:45
Mon Mar 24 MBS SJV (Bk) 5:45
SatApr5 St. Aloysius Aloy (W) 11:00
Mon Apr 7 St. George St. Geo (F) 6:45
Thu May 1 MBS St. Jude (R) 5:45
Thu May 8 MBS Aloy (L) 6:45

Go Pelicans!



